M8-C8201-V
M8-connection cable, 90°, 8-pin, 20 m
Your advantages
To the downloads
1 Zeppelinweg 4 | D-78549 Spaichingen | www.safety-products.de | Errors and changes excepted | 06.06.2026
M8-C8201-V
M8-female connector, 8 pin, 90°, open end - 20 m
General data
Type designation M8-C8201-V
Item number 1022348
Item number (old) SP-X-33-000-05
Functional type connection cable
Codierung A-coded
Cable length 20 m
Suitable for
SAFIX 1 ✔
Safety data
Approvals UL2464
Connector approval X1 IEC61076-2-104
IP protection IP67
Environmental conditions
Max. operating temperature -10~80 °C
Max. storage temperature -10~80 °C
Electrical data
Pin assignment according DIN 47100
1 brown
2 white
3 blue
4 black
5 gray
6 pink
7 purple
8 orange
Shielding none
2 Zeppelinweg 4 | D-78549 Spaichingen | www.safety-products.de | Errors and changes excepted | 06.06.2026